
 
 

 

Ysgol Gymraeg Playscheme 

 
 Tuesday 1st August Wednesday 2nd August Thursday 3rd August Friday 4th August 

 Welcome Day 
Free play/games 

 

 

Arts and Crafts 
 

 

         

Soft Play 
Plas Crug 

 

 
 

Cooking 
 

 

 

Monday 7th  August Tuesday 8th  August Wednesday 9th  August Thursday 10th August Friday 11th August 

Yoga 
 

 
 

Arts and Crafts 
 
 

 

Nant yr Arian 
 

 

Treasure Hunt 
 
 

 

RAY Ceredigion 
Play Session 

 

 
 

Monday 14th August Tuesday 15th August Wednesday 16th August Thursday 17th August Friday 18th August 

Swimming 
Aberaeron Pool 

 

 
 

Soft Play 
Plas Crug 

 

 

Nature Trail 
 
 

 

RAY Ceredigion 
Play Session 

 

 
 

Arts and Crafts 
 
 

 

Monday 21st  August Tuesday 22nd  August Wednesday 23rd  August Thursday 24th August  

Swimming 
Aberaeron Pool 

 

 
 

Cooking 
 

 

 

Arts and Crafts 
 
 

 

PARTY 
 

 

 

 
 

 


